www.ls i - industr ies .com
Project Name  Fixture Type Cat#
© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www. ls i - industr ies .com
Project Name  Fixture Type Cat#
C
Y
L
IN

Operating (-30ºC - +40ºC)
Temperature (-22ºF - 104ºF)
Ordering Information
WCYL3 -  3" Wall
Mount Cylinder
Light
LED 30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
WH - White
BK - Black
SLV - Silver
HAZ - Semi-Diffused/SatinD - Down Only
UD - Up/Down
M - Medium 40˚
W - Wide 62˚
11
13
Luminaire Distribution Beam Spread Lumens Source Color Temp Housing Finish Reflector Finish
Up/Downlight Downlight
3-9/16”
(90mm)
6”
(152.5mm)
2-7/16”
(62.5mm)
3-9/16”
(90mm)
6”
(152.5mm)
2-7/16”
(62.5mm)
3-9/16”
(90mm)
6”
(152.5mm)
2-7/16”
(62.5mm)
3-15/16”
(100mm)
5-7/8”
(150mm)
11-13/16”
(300mm)
5-7/8” (1
50mm)
IP65
Example:  WCYL3 - D - M - 13 - LED - 40 - BK - HAZ
SELECTION:
WCYL3 LED
463262
Cross-Out
www.ls i - industr ies .com
Project Name  Fixture Type Cat#
3” LED Wall Mount
Cylinder Light
WCYL3 Features & Benefits
Housing
• Main body by weather proof aluminum powder coated white,
black and silver finish for outdoor/indoor applications
• 15W, 20W 120V DOB modules with integrated circuit on board
with customized chips (No driver needed)
• 80 CRI, 3000Kand 4000K
• Uniform color temperature to 3SDCM.
• Wet location (IP65 Rated).
Mounting
• Mount completely assembled fixture on the wall directly to surface using
anchors or screws. (not supplied in the package)
Warranty
• LSI LED Fixtures carry a limited 5-year warranty.
Listing
• cCSA-us certificated